
Franklin County Parks and Recreation

2019-20 13/14 Boys League Basketball Schedule

COACHES SPONSOR

BM Jarrett Amerson

CA Mike Williams Cornerstone Counseling

DU John Hahn

DU Paul England Vista Software

FE Matthew Perry James River Equipment

LW Gil Warren Parents

RM Randal Clark Assured Comfort

RM Demario Craighead

SC Chris Hatchett Hatchett Transportation

WG Eric Blizzard

DATE TIME TEAM TEAM GYM

Sat, Jan 11 4:00PM BM AMERSON RM CRAIGHEAD BFMS WEST

Sat, Jan 11 5:00PM WG BLIZZARD DU ENGLAND BFMS WEST

Sat, Jan 11 6:00PM RM CLARK LW WARREN BFMS WEST

Sat, Jan 11 7:00PM CA WILLIAMS DU HAHN BFMS WEST

Sat, Jan 11 7:00PM SC HATCHETT FE PERRY BFMS EAST

Sat, Jan 18 3:00PM LW WARREN SC HATCHETT BFMS WEST

Sat, Jan 18 4:00PM FE PERRY WG BLIZZARD BFMS WEST

Sat, Jan 18 5:00PM DU ENGLAND CA WILLIAMS BFMS WEST

Sat, Jan 18 6:00PM RM CRAIGHEAD RM CLARK BFMS WEST

Tues, Jan 21 7:00PM BM AMERSON DU HAHN BFMS WEST

Thurs, Jan 23 6:30PM RM CLARK LW WARREN FCHS RAMSEY

Thurs, Jan 23 7:30PM WG BLIZZARD DU ENGLAND FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Jan 25 11:00AM DU HAHN WG BLIZZARD BFMS WEST

Sat, Jan 25 12:00PM BM AMERSON CA WILLIAMS BFMS WEST

Sat, Jan 25 1:00PM FE PERRY RM CLARK BFMS WEST

Sat, Jan 25 2:00PM LW WARREN RM CRAIGHEAD BFMS WEST

Sat, Jan 25 7:00PM DU ENGLAND SC HATCHETT FCHS RAMSEY

Wed, Jan 29 6:30PM CA WILLIAMS DU HAHN FCHS RAMSEY

Thurs, Jan 30 6:00PM SC HATCHETT FE PERRY BFMS WEST

Thurs, Jan 30 7:00PM BM AMERSON RM CRAIGHEAD BFMS WEST

Sat, Feb 1 9:00AM SC HATCHETT RM CRAIGHEAD BFMS WEST

Sat, Feb 1 10:00AM CA WILLIAMS FE PERRY BFMS EAST

Sat, Feb 1 11:00AM DU HAHN DU ENGLAND BFMS EAST



Sat, Feb 1 12:00PM WG BLIZZARD LW WARREN BFMS EAST

Sat, Feb 1 4:00PM BM AMERSON RM CLARK FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 8 9:00AM RM CLARK SC HATCHETT FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 8 10:00AM LW WARREN CA WILLIAMS FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 8 11:00AM FE PERRY DU HAHN FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 8 12:00PM RM CRAIGHEAD WG BLIZZARD FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 8 1:00PM BM AMERSON DU ENGLAND FCHS RAMSEY

Tues, Feb 11 7:30PM SC HATCHETT WG BLIZZARD FCHS RAMSEY

Thurs, Feb 13 6:00PM RM CLARK CA WILLIAMS BFMS WEST

Thurs, Feb 13 7:00PM RM CRAIGHEAD DU HAHN BFMS WEST

Thurs, Feb 13 6:30PM LW WARREN DU ENGLAND FCHS RAMSEY

Thurs, Feb 13 7:30PM BM AMERSON FE PERRY FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 15 10:00AM WG BLIZZARD CA WILLIAMS FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 15 11:00AM RM CLARK DU ENGLAND FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 15 12:00PM RM CRAIGHEAD FE PERRY FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 15 1:00PM SC HATCHETT DU HAHN FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 15 2:00PM BM AMERSON LW WARREN FCHS RAMSEY

Tues, Feb 18 7:30PM DU HAHN RM CLARK FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 22 2:00PM FE PERRY LW WARREN FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 22 3:00PM BM AMERSON WG BLIZZARD FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 22 4:00PM DU ENGLAND RM CRAIGHEAD FCHS RAMSEY

Sat, Feb 22 5:00PM CA WILLIAMS SC HATCHETT FCHS RAMSEY

Tues, Feb 25 6:30PM CA WILLIAMS RM CRAIGHEAD FCHS RAMSEY

Tues, Feb 25 7:30PM DU ENGLAND FE PERRY FCHS RAMSEY

Thurs, Feb 27 6:00PM BM AMERSON SC HATCHETT BFMS WEST

Thurs, Feb 27 7:00PM WG BLIZZARD RM CLARK BFMS WEST

Fri, Feb 28 7:00PM DU HAHN LW WARREN BFMS WEST


